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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   2

GROUP   B
MATCH   15

200907015-14-1/1
Nabeul

21/07/2009  19:00

GANIBEGOVIC Iris

ZACHRISSON Matti

SULJEVIC Almir

OTTOSSON Viktor

SCHEFVERT Erik

ADOLFSSON Martin

ARNESSON Linus

YSANDER Oskar

OLSSON Markus

CEDERHOLM Andrea

GERBESHI Flamur

ARRMAN Andreas

THYNELL Mattias

NORD Gustav

GERBESHI Flamur

NORD Gustav

Total

Total  

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

12

16

1/1

1/1

1/2

3/4

2/4

1/1

3/5

1/1

2/2

3/4

1/1

2/2

1/1

3/3

1/1

1/2

2/3

17/20

4/5

10/15

14/20

2/3

1/1

2/3

2/2

7/9

5/6

5/6

5/5

3/4

2/2

1/2

3/3

2/2

2/2

2/3

20/23

0/1

0/1

2/2

0/2

2/4

1/1

1/3

2/4

8/9

8/9

4/5

5/6

1/2

7/7

4/6

5/5

2/3

2/3

1/2

2/3

49/60

7/11

17/25

24/36

 88.9%

 88.9%

 80.0%

 83.3%

 50.0%

100%

 66.7%

100%

 66.7%

 66.7%

0.0%

 50.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

 81.7%

 63.6%

 68.0%

 66.7%

1

2

2

2

2

3

1

13

1

3

1

1

1

7

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SWEDEN
(COURT PLAYER)

3

17

7

20

2

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

4

20

9

23

4

 75.0%

 85.0%

 77.8%

 87.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 07

00 : 14

00 : 14

00 : 21

00 : 20

00 : 02

00 : 12

00 : 12

00 : 27

00 : 09

00 : 01

00 : 13

00 : 23

00 : 00

00 : 01

00 : 00

TIME
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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   2

GROUP   B
MATCH   15

200907015-14-1/1
Nabeul

21/07/2009  19:00

PASCUAL Pacheco

ROBERT L Infante

FELIX Rodriquez

JERRY A Kirkland

HECTOR Hiraldo

ALEX M Juan

RUBEN Ayala

JUAN C Marti

FRANCISCO Perez

JOSHUA Mercado

JULIO A Baez

ANTONY Torres

JEAN C Perez

JORGE Nazario

PASCUAL Pacheco

JEAN C Perez

Total

Total  

1

2

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

1

16

0/1

0/2

1/1

1/3

0/3

0/2

0/1

2/13

0/1

0/2

0/3

0/2

0/1

1/5

2/5

1/2

1/1

0/3

1/3

0/1

6/23

0/7

0/10

0/17

1/3

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/7

0/1

1/7

1/8

0/7

0/13

0/20

1/1

1/1

1/2

1/2

2/4

0/2

0/2

1/3

0/2

0/2

1/7

2/7

1/2

1/1

3/6

1/9

1/5

0/1

1/3

12/48

0/16

1/34

1/50

0.0%

 33.3%

  0.0%

  0.0%

 14.3%

 28.6%

 50.0%

100%

 50.0%

 11.1%

 20.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

 25.0%

  0.0%

  2.9%

  2.0%

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

5

1

1

3

3

3

2

5

28

1

1

1

1

1

3

2

2

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

PUERTO RICO
(COURT PLAYER)

2

6

1

1

2

3

14

5

2

1

1

2

1

1

5

1

13

23

7

1

4

 15.4%

 26.1%

 14.3%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 03

00 : 07

00 : 17

00 : 08

00 : 31

00 : 25

00 : 20

00 : 21

00 : 28

00 : 43

00 : 13

00 : 04

00 : 20

00 : 19

00 : 03

00 : 20

TIME
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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   15 200907015-41-1/1

4       1         
1                  
2                  

2 GANIBEGOVIC Iris 3 ZACHRISSON Matti 4 SULJEVIC Almir 5 OTTOSSON Viktor 6 SCHEFVERT Erik 7 ADOLFSSON Martin 8 ARNESSON Linus 9 YSANDER Oskar 

10 OLSSON Markus 11 CEDERHOLM 12 GERBESHI Flamur 13 ARRMAN Andreas 15 THYNELL Mattias 16 NORD Gustav   

PUERTO RICO
 1 PASCUAL Pacheco  2 ROBERT L Infante  4 FELIX Rodriquez  5 JERRY A Kirkland  6 HECTOR Hiraldo  7 ALEX M Juan  9 RUBEN Ayala  10 JUAN C Marti

 11 FRANCISCO Perez  13 JOSHUA Mercado  14 JULIO A Baez  15 ANTONY Torres  16 JEAN C Perez  17 JORGE Nazario   

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

20/23 0/0

0/0 1/1

2/4 2/4

3/4

5/8

4/5

6/6

6/6

0/1

2/2

1/1

6/231/6

1/3

0/4

0/4

0/0

0/0

1/3
 12 GERBESHI Flamur

 16 NORD Gustav

 

 1 PASCUAL Pacheco

 16 JEAN C Perez

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1                  
                    

1       1         

                    
1                  

1/2             2/2
        1/1     1/1

2/2   0/1     0/2

2/2   0/1     0/3

1/2   4/4          
3/4   6/6     1/3

0/2   0/2     0/6
                  0/2
0/2             0/2

0/6   0/3     0/4

0/4             1/6
0/5   0/3     0/3
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